
Pl Bib Pts Name Year Time Pace

Girls Division 1
Team Scores

1.  Romeo                 Team Points -65-
4 151 3 Annie HRABOVSKY 9 17:28.7 5:37
7 150 6 Natalia GUARESIMO 10 18:05.8 5:49

13 148 10 Emmerson CLOR 10 18:20.2 5:54
22 149 17 Lillian DESKINS 11 18:28.9 5:56
41 153 29 Olivia PURDY 11 18:52.8 6:04
99 152 (70) Violet HRABOVSKY 11 19:39.2 6:19

143 154 (99) Gracie YOUNGBLOOD 12 20:06.9 6:28

2.  Ann Arbor Pioneer                 Team Points -126-
1 4 1 Rachel FORSYTH 12 16:28.5 5:18

23 3 18 Lydia BOWMAN 12 18:29.0 5:56
44 8 31 Sylvia SANOK DUFALLO 12 18:58.7 6:06
49 5 35 Katie HUME 12 19:01.6 6:07
57 6 41 Natalie MELLO 12 19:10.5 6:10
96 7 (68) Nina MOORE 9 19:38.4 6:19

112 2 (78) Quincy BEHM 10 19:43.7 6:21

3.  Holland West Ottawa                 Team Points -186-
11 85 8 Helen SACHS 11 18:17.7 5:53
37 84 25 Ava PORRAS 10 18:48.4 6:03
40 83 28 Jane OLNEY 11 18:52.3 6:04
87 81 62 Julia FRAMPTON 11 19:31.8 6:17
88 82 63 Emma GUNNETT 11 19:33.1 6:17

158 79 (110) Addie BIRKHOLZ 10 20:13.5 6:30
197 80 (141) Lyla DOWLING 9 20:42.3 6:39

4.  Brighton                 Team Points -189-
21 20 16 Lydia LAMARRA 10 18:28.7 5:56
28 19 21 Carrigan EBERLY 12 18:38.9 6:00
38 18 26 Nikki CAROTHERS 12 18:50.8 6:03
58 16 42 Elle BISSETT 11 19:10.8 6:10

121 21 84 Juliet LEWIS 10 19:51.6 6:23
144 22 (100) Selena WHITE 10 20:07.7 6:28
174 17 (122) Gabrielle BOLITHO 12 20:26.0 6:34
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5.  Saline                 Team Points -202-
15 162 12 Elaina (laney) ALIG 12 18:25.2 5:55
39 163 27 Corynn GADY 11 18:51.0 6:04
73 168 51 Lillian SCHLACK 10 19:19.9 6:13
79 167 55 Sophie ROTH 9 19:22.8 6:14
81 164 57 Nancy GAGE 12 19:25.8 6:15

169 165 (118) Abby ROTH 11 20:21.2 6:33
186 166 (131) Grace ROTH 11 20:33.7 6:37

6.  Northville                 Team Points -237-
8 108 7 Ella CHRISTENSEN 12 18:12.6 5:51

19 110 14 Cassie GARCIA 11 18:28.5 5:56
61 112 45 Colette LOZO 9 19:13.8 6:11

113 111 79 Rosie GREGORY 11 19:43.9 6:21
131 106 92 Annabelle BELOIU 10 19:57.8 6:25
157 107 (109) Mia CARSON 9 20:13.4 6:30
161 109 (113) Molly Kate COATES 10 20:15.0 6:31

7.  Grand Haven                 Team Points -267-
14 67 11 Valerie BEECK 11 18:23.7 5:55
31 70 22 Addy SMITH 11 18:42.2 6:01
86 68 61 Cianah BUDNIK-RAMOS 10 19:30.6 6:16

108 65 76 Abi ALBRIGHT 11 19:41.5 6:20
141 69 97 Payton HOSLEY 12 20:06.5 6:28
173 71 (121) Laurel TOLLIVER 12 20:25.5 6:34
185 66 (130) Gracey BARRY 11 20:31.7 6:36

8.  Okemos                 Team Points -292-
52 118 37 Lily SALAZAR 12 19:07.8 6:09
68 116 48 Nicole MAYS 12 19:17.0 6:12
75 115 52 October HARNS 10 19:20.0 6:13

106 117 75 Bryna MEAD-O'BRIEN 12 19:40.3 6:19
114 113 80 Gabriella FUGAZZI 9 19:45.0 6:21
116 119 (82) Elizabeth SCHAFER 10 19:47.4 6:22

9.  Oxford                 Team Points -297-
12 120 9 Mallory BIGELOW 11 18:19.1 5:53
35 123 24 Braydee ELLING 12 18:45.2 6:02
62 122 46 Taylor BRODEUR 11 19:14.0 6:11

149 124 103 Aubrey MERY 12 20:09.3 6:29
163 121 115 Laila BODELL 10 20:16.0 6:31
204 125 (145) Jamie PATTERSON 11 20:47.4 6:41
239 126 (174) Camryn QUIDORT 10 21:28.8 6:54
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10.  Traverse City West                 Team Points -324-
45 174 32 Abby VEIT 10 18:58.9 6:06
80 171 56 Tessa MASCARI 9 19:24.9 6:14
98 169 69 Ava KING 12 19:38.9 6:19

115 173 81 Peyton TUCKER 10 19:45.5 6:21
124 175 86 Bailey WENZLICK 10 19:55.4 6:24
152 170 (106) Payton LAMB 10 20:11.4 6:29
195 172 (140) Reese SMITH 10 20:40.0 6:39

11.  Midland Dow                 Team Points -368-
5 100 4 Victoria GARCES 11 17:29.1 5:37

42 105 30 Katie WATKINS 12 18:55.2 6:05
46 103 33 Sydney ROBERTS 11 18:59.1 6:06

207 102 147 Allison NUSSEAR 11 20:50.6 6:42
215 101 154 Sydney LAMBERT 12 21:01.0 6:45
249 99 (183) Ivy BEALL 11 21:58.3 7:04
251 104 (185) Tessa SWIER 10 22:16.2 7:10

12.  Macomb Dakota                 Team Points -369-
6 94 5 Jayden HARBERTS 12 17:57.8 5:46

59 92 43 Mariah BELMONT 12 19:11.3 6:10
100 93 71 Lidia CLANCY 10 19:39.3 6:19
155 96 107 Aubrey RIZZO 9 20:11.9 6:30
201 97 143 Ryann SMITKA 10 20:46.1 6:41
208 98 (148) Julia TIMPA 11 20:51.4 6:42
240 95 (175) Mylene PHAM 11 21:33.9 6:56

13.  Forest Hills Central                 Team Points -398-
17 51 13 Clara JAMES-HEER 12 18:27.9 5:56

109 56 77 Anna SYBENGA 11 19:41.7 6:20
130 54 91 Clare MATHISON 11 19:57.6 6:25
151 53 105 Peyton LUDWIG 12 20:10.8 6:29
160 55 112 Mia STIBITZ 11 20:14.3 6:30
212 52 (151) Anna KRAMPE 11 20:59.7 6:45
229 57 (164) Lilah YODER 10 21:13.1 6:49

14.  Davison                 Team Points -404-
34 40 23 Paige MCARDLE 12 18:44.3 6:01
72 41 50 Nevaeh POLOVINA 10 19:19.2 6:13
93 42 66 Sydney SMITH 12 19:35.9 6:18

184 43 129 Brooklyn WILTSE 9 20:31.0 6:36
191 39 136 Brooke LEMOS 12 20:38.3 6:38
221 37 (158) Olivia GARTRELL 11 21:08.0 6:48
244 38 (178) Olivia HYATT 12 21:43.6 6:59
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15.  Rochester                 Team Points -406-
3 135 2 Lucy COOK 11 17:19.7 5:34

122 134 85 Stephanie BULAT 11 19:52.8 6:23
126 137 87 Taylor PARSONS 10 19:56.3 6:25
137 140 95 Mia SNELLGROVE 11 20:04.9 6:27
192 138 137 Annie RORAFF 9 20:38.3 6:38
236 136 (171) Audrey HENCKEL 10 21:24.9 6:53
238 139 (173) Skylar SEEDMAN 9 21:26.9 6:54

16.  Rockford                 Team Points -416-
60 147 44 Trinity VANDERWOUDE 10 19:11.4 6:10
76 142 53 Daisy COX 9 19:20.4 6:13
94 146 67 Emma SMITH 11 19:37.2 6:18

170 143 119 Melana KARSTEN 11 20:22.4 6:33
188 141 133 Leanna BARNETT 12 20:35.4 6:37
209 144 (149) Natalie LEWIS 11 20:53.1 6:43
226 145 (162) Alyssa MERTES 10 21:12.2 6:49

17.  Ann Arbor Skyline                 Team Points -424-
48 14 34 Becca VAN LENT 9 19:01.2 6:07
64 12 47 Allison MAYER 12 19:15.1 6:11
89 13 64 Irie SCRASE 9 19:33.7 6:17

159 10 111 Ayla BALAZER 11 20:14.2 6:30
233 11 168 Alexandria MASON 12 21:20.2 6:52
243 15 (177) Katie YUAN 9 21:43.1 6:59
254 9 (188) Aileen BACHRENS 12 22:23.2 7:12

18.  Walled Lake Northern                 Team Points -438-
27 188 20 Ava KURCZEWSKI 12 18:38.5 6:00
83 186 59 Madelyn GORDON 12 19:27.8 6:15

156 187 108 Isabelle KRAUSE 11 20:13.4 6:30
178 185 125 Allie GALLAGHER 9 20:27.6 6:35
179 184 126 Holly CORTEVILLE 12 20:27.8 6:35
222 189 (159) Lily ROSENDER 11 21:10.4 6:48
253 183 (187) Emily ALT 9 22:20.1 7:11

19.  White Lake Lakeland                 Team Points -463-
26 190 19 Ava ALICANDRO 11 18:36.3 5:59

118 196 83 Alena TIERNAN 11 19:49.3 6:22
134 194 94 Maya PLETZER 9 19:59.7 6:26
183 195 128 Morgan SCALLY 9 20:30.4 6:36
194 192 139 Mackenzie HENDRY 12 20:39.8 6:39
228 193 (163) Natalie JOINER 11 21:12.4 6:49
247 191 (181) Genevieve CONNOLLY 9 21:46.7 7:00
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20.  Utica                 Team Points -465-
77 182 54 Siene MURASZEWSKI 10 19:20.9 6:13

105 180 74 Brooke MCFARLAND 10 19:39.9 6:19
127 179 88 Norah LESNER 11 19:56.5 6:25
165 177 117 Emma BROWN 9 20:18.4 6:32
187 176 132 Sophia AQUINO 11 20:34.0 6:37
242 178 (176) Eleanor KROETSCH 12 21:41.5 6:58
255 181 (189) Lilly MCNAIR 9 22:34.3 7:15

21.  Highland-Milford                 Team Points -493-
53 73 38 Jillian BROYLES 9 19:08.3 6:09

102 72 72 Lauren BRADLEY 10 19:39.4 6:19
138 77 96 Ellie NOHOVIG 11 20:05.9 6:28
190 75 135 Kerrigan KENNEDY 11 20:37.0 6:38
213 78 152 Addison SOKOLOWSKI 9 21:00.3 6:45
225 76 (161) Shawna MONSERE 12 21:11.8 6:49
232 74 (167) Macy JENKINS 11 21:20.2 6:52

22.  Fraser                 Team Points -497-
85 61 60 Grace GRUPIDO 11 19:29.7 6:16

103 60 73 Katelyn FRAZIER 10 19:39.7 6:19
133 58 93 Olivia CERESKA 10 19:59.1 6:25
162 64 114 Luciana RODRIGUEZ 11 20:15.2 6:31
219 59 157 Remi FLANZ 12 21:05.8 6:47
231 63 (166) Kate MOLLOY 10 21:19.4 6:51
248 62 (182) Lydia MARTONI 12 21:50.6 7:01

23.  Salem                 Team Points -500-
54 157 39 Annabeth HAZLEWOOD 9 19:09.0 6:09

129 160 90 Rebecca JUD 10 19:57.3 6:25
150 158 104 Lily HETZEL 12 20:10.2 6:29
175 155 123 Samantha BARTELL 9 20:26.6 6:34
203 159 144 Addie JONES 9 20:46.9 6:41
250 161 (184) Mallory MESSER 12 22:09.5 7:07
257 156 (191) Liliana CIPOLLA 10 22:57.2 7:23

24.  Kalamazoo Central                 Team Points -536-
51 86 36 Annie ALKEMA 11 19:03.4 6:08
82 91 58 Emilee RUDLAFF 12 19:27.4 6:15

172 89 120 Rachel GRICE 11 20:25.5 6:34
199 90 142 Lexi KOWALSKI 10 20:45.1 6:40
246 88 180 Anna FURMAN 10 21:44.2 6:59
258 87 (192) Isabella FREDERICK 11 23:06.4 7:26
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25.  Clarkston                 Team Points -539-
71 35 49 Anna REINECK 12 19:19.1 6:13

145 30 101 Addison BRIGHAM 9 20:07.9 6:28
146 33 102 Avery DEGRENDEL 9 20:08.0 6:28
182 34 127 Sydney FISCHER 10 20:30.3 6:36
224 36 160 Logan ROBISON 9 21:11.3 6:49
245 32 (179) Ava DANIELSON 10 21:43.7 6:59

26.  Farmington                 Team Points -563-
55 44 40 Molly BARACCO 11 19:09.3 6:09

142 50 98 Catherine STEELE 11 20:06.7 6:28
164 48 116 Katelyn PARRISH 9 20:17.3 6:31
214 46 153 Viktoria MACDOUGALL 9 21:01.0 6:45
218 45 156 Alex IACOBAN 9 21:02.4 6:46
230 49 (165) Abby SPENCER 10 21:16.8 6:50
237 47 (172) Kierra MAGNER 10 21:26.0 6:53

27.  Brownstown Woodhaven                 Team Points -571-
20 29 15 Payton SCHEFFLER 12 18:28.6 5:56
92 25 65 Hope NOAL 9 19:35.7 6:18

211 27 150 Elliana PERUGI 10 20:59.1 6:45
217 23 155 Joslyn BECHTOL 10 21:02.0 6:46
252 26 186 Chiamara OGBONNA 9 22:16.6 7:10
256 28 (190) Erin SAX 9 22:40.1 7:17

28.  Portage Central                 Team Points -631-
128 131 89 Rhea MOUW 10 19:56.7 6:25
177 127 124 Addison BEGEMAN 12 20:27.5 6:35
189 132 134 Olivia STORTEBOOM 9 20:35.9 6:37
193 128 138 Alanna CLAGUE 11 20:39.5 6:38
205 129 146 Mk ELLIOTT 12 20:49.6 6:42
234 133 (169) Reese STORTEBOOM 9 21:21.3 6:52
235 130 (170) Jun HUR 11 21:23.9 6:53
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Pl Pts Bib Name Year Team 1M 2M 3M Finish Pace

Girls Division 1
1 1 4 Rachel FORSYTH 12 Ann Arbor Pioneer 5:08.4 10:29.0 15:53.6 16:28.5 5:18
2 (<5) 1701 Selma ANDERSON 12 GR Ottawa Hills 5:32.4 11:15.7 16:42.1 17:13.6 5:32
3 2 135 Lucy COOK 11 Rochester 5:32.3 11:15.7 16:40.4 17:19.7 5:34
4 3 151 Annie HRABOVSKY 9 Romeo 5:38.6 11:23.4 16:54.8 17:28.7 5:37
5 4 100 Victoria GARCES 11 Midland Dow 5:35.8 11:24.9 16:54.9 17:29.1 5:37
6 5 94 Jayden HARBERTS 12 Macomb Dakota 5:32.8 11:25.0 17:21.2 17:57.8 5:46
7 6 150 Natalia GUARESIMO 10 Romeo 5:42.0 11:36.7 17:27.9 18:05.8 5:49
8 7 108 Ella CHRISTENSEN 12 Northville 5:41.9 11:44.1 17:37.5 18:12.6 5:51
9 (<5) 1718 Layla KRAYEM 12 Livonia Stevenson 5:43.0 11:44.1 17:39.3 18:14.8 5:52

10 (<5) 1702 Grace TYKOCKI 11 Grand Blanc 5:48.4 11:48.6 17:39.8 18:15.9 5:52
11 8 85 Helen SACHS 11 Holland West Ottawa 5:35.1 11:35.4 17:40.2 18:17.7 5:53
12 9 120 Mallory BIGELOW 11 Oxford 5:41.1 11:45.4 17:40.8 18:19.1 5:53
13 10 148 Emmerson CLOR 10 Romeo 5:43.6 11:43.7 17:41.1 18:20.2 5:54
14 11 67 Valerie BEECK 11 Grand Haven 5:43.9 11:51.4 17:50.2 18:23.7 5:55
15 12 162 Elaina (laney) ALIG 12 Saline 5:41.8 11:48.4 17:47.4 18:25.2 5:55
16 (<5) 1693 Anyla ROBINSON 9 Detroit Cass Tech 5:41.6 11:53.2 17:52.7 18:26.6 5:56
17 13 51 Clara JAMES-HEER 12 Forest Hills Central 5:37.7 11:44.8 17:48.8 18:27.9 5:56
18 (<5) 1715 Morgan BROWN 12 Livonia Churchill 5:44.0 11:58.0 17:52.5 18:28.4 5:56
19 14 110 Cassie GARCIA 11 Northville 5:42.0 11:51.8 17:53.0 18:28.5 5:56
20 15 29 Payton SCHEFFLER 12 Brownstown Woodhaven 5:41.7 11:47.8 17:52.3 18:28.6 5:56
21 16 20 Lydia LAMARRA 10 Brighton 5:45.3 11:48.1 17:53.5 18:28.7 5:56
22 17 149 Lillian DESKINS 11 Romeo 5:57.9 11:59.4 17:51.3 18:28.9 5:56
23 18 3 Lydia BOWMAN 12 Ann Arbor Pioneer 5:41.3 11:49.3 17:53.6 18:29.0 5:56
24 (<5) 1736 Alexis BALL 12 Traverse City Central 5:56.5 12:02.8 17:58.1 18:34.5 5:58
25 (<5) 1686 Isabelle BECKER 11 Bay City Western 5:58.6 12:05.2 17:58.3 18:35.7 5:59
26 19 190 Ava ALICANDRO 11 White Lake Lakeland 5:47.7 11:53.7 17:58.2 18:36.3 5:59
27 20 188 Ava KURCZEWSKI 12 Walled Lake Northern 5:50.8 11:57.8 18:01.1 18:38.5 6:00
28 21 19 Carrigan EBERLY 12 Brighton 5:46.7 12:02.2 18:05.5 18:38.9 6:00
29 (<5) 1737 Ella KIRKWOOD 12 Traverse City Central 6:02.2 12:16.4 18:06.7 18:39.3 6:00
30 (<5) 1745 Jordyn KLAASEN 11 Zeeland West 5:46.5 11:57.5 18:02.3 18:41.2 6:00
31 22 70 Addy SMITH 11 Grand Haven 5:54.7 12:07.3 18:07.2 18:42.2 6:01
32 (<5) 1713 Hannah DEROECK 12 Lake Orion 5:51.6 12:03.1 18:04.4 18:42.9 6:01
33 (<5) 1716 Ava PETERS 11 Livonia Franklin 5:48.8 11:59.4 18:06.0 18:43.3 6:01
34 23 40 Paige MCARDLE 12 Davison 5:53.2 12:06.5 18:06.8 18:44.3 6:01
35 24 123 Braydee ELLING 12 Oxford 5:49.5 12:03.3 18:06.6 18:45.2 6:02
36 (<5) 1717 Kaelin HUGHES 11 Livonia Stevenson 5:44.8 12:00.5 18:08.3 18:46.5 6:02
37 25 84 Ava PORRAS 10 Holland West Ottawa 5:37.4 11:44.7 18:04.8 18:48.4 6:03
38 26 18 Nikki CAROTHERS 12 Brighton 5:47.5 12:01.8 18:10.6 18:50.8 6:03
39 27 163 Corynn GADY 11 Saline 5:50.9 12:04.5 18:09.7 18:51.0 6:04
40 28 83 Jane OLNEY 11 Holland West Ottawa 5:50.1 12:03.5 18:11.2 18:52.3 6:04
41 29 153 Olivia PURDY 11 Romeo 5:59.6 12:09.0 18:12.6 18:52.8 6:04
42 30 105 Katie WATKINS 12 Midland Dow 5:43.3 12:09.7 18:16.0 18:55.2 6:05
43 (<5) 1742 Emma HOFFMEYER 12 Walled Lake Western 5:53.7 12:06.9 18:17.0 18:56.3 6:05
44 31 8 Sylvia SANOK DUFALLO 12 Ann Arbor Pioneer 5:47.9 12:06.2 18:21.5 18:58.7 6:06
45 32 174 Abby VEIT 10 Traverse City West 5:57.5 12:13.3 18:23.7 18:58.9 6:06
46 33 103 Sydney ROBERTS 11 Midland Dow 5:53.9 12:11.1 18:25.7 18:59.1 6:06
47 (<5) 1696 Ava LAWRENCE 10 East Kentwood 5:49.2 12:06.9 18:21.8 18:59.3 6:06
48 34 14 Becca VAN LENT 9 Ann Arbor Skyline 5:51.5 12:10.5 18:23.2 19:01.2 6:07
49 35 5 Katie HUME 12 Ann Arbor Pioneer 5:41.5 11:56.6 18:21.9 19:01.6 6:07
50 (<5) 1684 Sonya SHELGIKAR 12 Ann Arbor Huron 5:50.2 12:06.3 18:25.2 19:03.1 6:07
51 36 86 Annie ALKEMA 11 Kalamazoo Central 5:48.7 12:00.7 18:23.9 19:03.4 6:08
52 37 118 Lily SALAZAR 12 Okemos 5:53.8 12:10.7 18:26.6 19:07.8 6:09
53 38 73 Jillian BROYLES 9 Highland-Milford 6:04.3 12:23.3 18:27.2 19:08.3 6:09
54 39 157 Annabeth HAZLEWOOD 9 Salem 6:09.3 12:20.4 18:30.4 19:09.0 6:09
55 40 44 Molly BARACCO 11 Farmington 5:49.3 12:13.0 18:30.3 19:09.3 6:09
56 (<5) 1688 Addison HERR 10 Bloomfield Hills 5:51.0 12:13.9 18:33.5 19:09.7 6:10
57 41 6 Natalie MELLO 12 Ann Arbor Pioneer 5:48.4 12:14.2 18:34.1 19:10.5 6:10
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58 42 16 Elle BISSETT 11 Brighton 5:48.9 12:15.2 18:36.5 19:10.8 6:10
59 43 92 Mariah BELMONT 12 Macomb Dakota 5:48.5 12:05.8 18:29.1 19:11.3 6:10
60 44 147 Trinity VANDERWOUDE 10 Rockford 5:58.8 12:19.2 18:36.5 19:11.4 6:10
61 45 112 Colette LOZO 9 Northville 6:05.6 12:25.3 18:37.1 19:13.8 6:11
62 46 122 Taylor BRODEUR 11 Oxford 5:55.4 12:21.3 18:39.6 19:14.0 6:11
63 (<5) 1721 Jersi BILEK 10 Muskegon Reeths-Puffer 6:00.0 12:17.0 18:36.3 19:15.0 6:11
64 47 12 Allison MAYER 12 Ann Arbor Skyline 5:50.9 12:08.5 18:35.8 19:15.1 6:11
65 (<5) 1710 Lauren WALKER 11 Holt 6:05.7 12:27.9 18:37.6 19:16.2 6:12
66 (<5) 1724 Kylee KING 12 Oak Park 5:48.4 12:10.4 18:33.4 19:16.5 6:12
67 (<5) 1687 Jaclyn SUDERMAN 9 Bay City Western 6:03.5 12:27.6 18:41.8 19:16.8 6:12
68 48 116 Nicole MAYS 12 Okemos 6:02.6 12:24.2 18:41.7 19:17.0 6:12
69 (<5) 1732 Macy CZELADA 10 South Lyon 5:52.9 12:14.9 18:39.9 19:18.0 6:12
70 (<5) 1699 Izzy FAZIO 12 Forest Hills Northern 6:09.4 12:28.3 18:42.3 19:18.5 6:12
71 49 35 Anna REINECK 12 Clarkston 6:05.1 12:25.8 18:40.1 19:19.1 6:13
72 50 41 Nevaeh POLOVINA 10 Davison 6:01.1 12:26.7 18:40.8 19:19.2 6:13
73 51 168 Lillian SCHLACK 10 Saline 5:50.6 12:20.0 18:44.9 19:19.9 6:13
74 (<5) 1705 Chloe DERIDDER 11 Grandville 5:55.3 12:20.3 18:44.4 19:19.9 6:13
75 52 115 October HARNS 10 Okemos 5:59.8 12:24.0 18:41.2 19:20.0 6:13
76 53 142 Daisy COX 9 Rockford 5:54.3 12:06.6 18:28.2 19:20.4 6:13
77 54 182 Siene MURASZEWSKI 10 Utica 6:01.7 12:26.6 18:43.6 19:20.9 6:13
78 (<5) 1708 Ava GOODMAN 9 Hartland 6:02.9 12:23.8 18:41.8 19:21.5 6:13
79 55 167 Sophie ROTH 9 Saline 6:04.5 12:31.7 18:50.7 19:22.8 6:14
80 56 171 Tessa MASCARI 9 Traverse City West 5:49.8 12:11.1 18:43.5 19:24.9 6:14
81 57 164 Nancy GAGE 12 Saline 6:06.7 12:26.9 18:45.6 19:25.8 6:15
82 58 91 Emilee RUDLAFF 12 Kalamazoo Central 5:56.9 12:23.4 18:46.6 19:27.4 6:15
83 59 186 Madelyn GORDON 12 Walled Lake Northern 6:04.4 12:30.9 18:52.9 19:27.8 6:15
84 (<5) 1735 Iva RAVINDRA 9 Temperance Bedford 6:04.3 12:34.6 18:53.2 19:28.5 6:16
85 60 61 Grace GRUPIDO 11 Fraser 5:59.1 12:23.8 18:50.0 19:29.7 6:16
86 61 68 Cianah BUDNIK-RAMOS 10 Grand Haven 5:59.8 12:28.5 18:52.1 19:30.6 6:16
87 62 81 Julia FRAMPTON 11 Holland West Ottawa 6:00.6 12:26.4 18:56.4 19:31.8 6:17
88 63 82 Emma GUNNETT 11 Holland West Ottawa 6:01.7 12:32.0 18:54.0 19:33.1 6:17
89 64 13 Irie SCRASE 9 Ann Arbor Skyline 5:51.4 12:14.8 18:53.2 19:33.7 6:17
90 (<5) 1733 Kayla WARD 10 South Lyon 6:02.5 12:28.9 18:53.5 19:34.8 6:18
91 (<5) 1698 Nina FROST 12 Fenton 6:04.7 12:28.2 18:55.5 19:35.1 6:18
92 65 25 Hope NOAL 9 Brownstown Woodhaven 6:15.3 12:40.5 18:58.8 19:35.7 6:18
93 66 42 Sydney SMITH 12 Davison 5:58.3 12:27.2 18:55.1 19:35.9 6:18
94 67 146 Emma SMITH 11 Rockford 6:01.4 12:25.9 18:56.5 19:37.2 6:18
95 (<5) 1706 Savannah SPANGLER 11 Grosse Pointe South 6:12.7 12:41.9 19:01.8 19:38.1 6:19
96 (68) 7 Nina MOORE 9 Ann Arbor Pioneer 6:16.8 12:47.8 19:02.9 19:38.4 6:19
97 (<5) 1689 Olivia JENNY 9 Bloomfield Hills 6:02.8 12:35.5 19:02.2 19:38.7 6:19
98 69 169 Ava KING 12 Traverse City West 5:49.5 12:09.4 19:00.7 19:38.9 6:19
99 (70) 152 Violet HRABOVSKY 11 Romeo 5:58.3 12:26.7 18:58.2 19:39.2 6:19

100 71 93 Lidia CLANCY 10 Macomb Dakota 6:02.2 12:34.0 19:04.6 19:39.3 6:19
101 (<5) 1727 Olivia STACY 10 Portage Northern 6:03.6 12:31.4 18:58.8 19:39.4 6:19
102 72 72 Lauren BRADLEY 10 Highland-Milford 6:10.0 12:40.9 19:04.1 19:39.4 6:19
103 73 60 Katelyn FRAZIER 10 Fraser 6:10.0 12:37.5 19:02.3 19:39.7 6:19
104 (<5) 1738 Audrey HAMILTON 10 Troy 6:11.3 12:38.3 19:03.2 19:39.8 6:19
105 74 180 Brooke MCFARLAND 10 Utica 6:11.4 12:40.2 19:02.3 19:39.9 6:19
106 75 117 Bryna MEAD-O'BRIEN 12 Okemos 6:14.9 12:44.6 19:04.1 19:40.3 6:19
107 (<5) 1711 Cassie KARASINSKI 9 Hudsonville 6:04.2 12:34.0 19:00.0 19:40.8 6:20
108 76 65 Abi ALBRIGHT 11 Grand Haven 6:06.1 12:37.9 19:03.1 19:41.5 6:20
109 77 56 Anna SYBENGA 11 Forest Hills Central 5:58.9 12:27.1 18:59.9 19:41.7 6:20
110 (<5) 1743 Alisia OLTEANU 12 Walled Lake Western 5:54.4 12:27.4 19:00.9 19:42.4 6:20
111 (<5) 1704 Aviana SKINNER 10 Grand Ledge 6:03.3 12:33.0 19:02.7 19:42.7 6:20
112 (78) 2 Quincy BEHM 10 Ann Arbor Pioneer 6:02.0 12:39.6 19:04.4 19:43.7 6:21
113 79 111 Rosie GREGORY 11 Northville 6:13.9 12:39.9 19:05.0 19:43.9 6:21
114 80 113 Gabriella FUGAZZI 9 Okemos 6:03.9 12:28.9 19:02.6 19:45.0 6:21
115 81 173 Peyton TUCKER 10 Traverse City West 6:03.5 12:34.9 19:05.3 19:45.5 6:21
116 (82) 119 Elizabeth SCHAFER 10 Okemos 6:13.6 12:45.4 19:09.8 19:47.4 6:22
117 (<5) 1734 Claire PORINSKY 9 South Lyon East 6:05.5 12:42.7 19:11.2 19:48.0 6:22
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118 83 196 Alena TIERNAN 11 White Lake Lakeland 6:20.7 12:51.6 19:13.3 19:49.3 6:22
119 (<5) 1694 Alena BLUMBERG 11 Dexter 5:57.4 12:39.5 19:08.8 19:50.0 6:23
120 (<5) 1720 Viktoria BLONIARZ 12 Monroe 5:54.2 12:30.4 19:10.4 19:50.7 6:23
121 84 21 Juliet LEWIS 10 Brighton 5:59.5 12:41.4 19:18.8 19:51.6 6:23
122 85 134 Stephanie BULAT 11 Rochester 6:18.5 12:49.0 19:09.8 19:52.8 6:23
123 (<5) 1726 Roxanne JORGENSEN 9 Portage Northern 6:16.2 12:46.1 19:16.8 19:55.1 6:24
124 86 175 Bailey WENZLICK 10 Traverse City West 6:06.6 12:45.5 19:20.1 19:55.4 6:24
125 (<5) 1697 Nora GERZEMA 10 Farmington Hills Mercy 6:04.1 12:45.2 19:19.6 19:55.5 6:24
126 87 137 Taylor PARSONS 10 Rochester 6:15.4 12:56.7 19:21.2 19:56.3 6:25
127 88 179 Norah LESNER 11 Utica 6:11.8 12:45.9 19:15.9 19:56.5 6:25
128 89 131 Rhea MOUW 10 Portage Central 6:16.5 12:47.6 19:17.8 19:56.7 6:25
129 90 160 Rebecca JUD 10 Salem 6:14.3 12:50.8 19:20.7 19:57.3 6:25
130 91 54 Clare MATHISON 11 Forest Hills Central 6:11.8 12:50.9 19:20.3 19:57.6 6:25
131 92 106 Annabelle BELOIU 10 Northville 6:13.3 12:42.4 19:18.0 19:57.8 6:25
132 (<5) 1683 Lucinda PALIANI 11 Ann Arbor Huron 6:03.0 12:47.7 19:19.9 19:58.4 6:25
133 93 58 Olivia CERESKA 10 Fraser 6:22.5 12:59.6 19:21.8 19:59.1 6:25
134 94 194 Maya PLETZER 9 White Lake Lakeland 6:20.8 12:53.3 19:18.2 19:59.7 6:26
135 (<5) 1703 Samantha WOGAMAN 12 Grand Blanc 6:08.2 12:54.5 19:22.2 20:02.0 6:26
136 (<5) 1731 El MCMAHAN 9 Rochester Adams 6:20.3 12:55.4 19:23.8 20:02.1 6:26
137 95 140 Mia SNELLGROVE 11 Rochester 6:20.5 13:01.4 19:29.7 20:04.9 6:27
138 96 77 Ellie NOHOVIG 11 Highland-Milford 6:12.9 12:51.5 19:26.6 20:05.9 6:28
139 (<5) 1725 Ella HARLOW 11 Portage Northern 6:15.8 12:46.3 19:24.7 20:06.2 6:28
140 (<5) 1691 Lilianna PEACE 9 Clinton Twp Chip Valley 6:10.2 12:54.4 19:30.8 20:06.4 6:28
141 97 69 Payton HOSLEY 12 Grand Haven 6:16.0 12:59.4 19:28.6 20:06.5 6:28
142 98 50 Catherine STEELE 11 Farmington 6:04.8 12:57.5 19:28.2 20:06.7 6:28
143 (99) 154 Gracie YOUNGBLOOD 12 Romeo 6:16.0 12:51.0 19:22.9 20:06.9 6:28
144 (100) 22 Selena WHITE 10 Brighton 6:02.5 12:46.7 19:30.8 20:07.7 6:28
145 101 30 Addison BRIGHAM 9 Clarkston 6:20.3 12:55.7 19:33.4 20:07.9 6:28
146 102 33 Avery DEGRENDEL 9 Clarkston 6:20.5 12:56.8 19:33.4 20:08.0 6:28
147 (<5) 1744 Eleanor GRANT 10 Wyandotte Roosevelt 6:03.9 12:40.0 19:25.9 20:08.3 6:28
148 (<5) 1709 Ella REAVES 11 Holt 6:15.9 13:03.8 19:31.1 20:08.9 6:29
149 103 124 Aubrey MERY 12 Oxford 6:07.2 12:52.0 19:29.7 20:09.3 6:29
150 104 158 Lily HETZEL 12 Salem 6:15.4 12:55.9 19:30.6 20:10.2 6:29
151 105 53 Peyton LUDWIG 12 Forest Hills Central 6:12.2 13:02.8 19:32.6 20:10.8 6:29
152 (106) 170 Payton LAMB 10 Traverse City West 6:08.5 12:49.0 19:28.9 20:11.4 6:29
153 (<5) 1685 Lilamae FRANK 10 Battle Creek Lakeview 6:10.7 12:49.7 19:29.1 20:11.6 6:29
154 (<5) 1681 Claire BIRETA 12 Allen Park 6:28.1 13:05.0 19:31.2 20:11.7 6:30
155 107 96 Aubrey RIZZO 9 Macomb Dakota 6:23.1 13:07.6 19:33.0 20:11.9 6:30
156 108 187 Isabelle KRAUSE 11 Walled Lake Northern 6:13.6 12:59.9 19:36.2 20:13.4 6:30
157 (109) 107 Mia CARSON 9 Northville 6:11.1 12:50.1 19:30.7 20:13.4 6:30
158 (110) 79 Addie BIRKHOLZ 10 Holland West Ottawa 5:50.1 12:41.3 19:32.5 20:13.5 6:30
159 111 10 Ayla BALAZER 11 Ann Arbor Skyline 6:03.3 12:58.9 19:35.8 20:14.2 6:30
160 112 55 Mia STIBITZ 11 Forest Hills Central 6:14.7 12:56.3 19:34.7 20:14.3 6:30
161 (113) 109 Molly Kate COATES 10 Northville 6:05.9 12:46.8 19:31.7 20:15.0 6:31
162 114 64 Luciana RODRIGUEZ 11 Fraser 6:19.9 12:55.2 19:35.2 20:15.2 6:31
163 115 121 Laila BODELL 10 Oxford 6:16.7 12:58.3 19:37.0 20:16.0 6:31
164 116 48 Katelyn PARRISH 9 Farmington 6:26.5 13:06.6 19:39.9 20:17.3 6:31
165 117 177 Emma BROWN 9 Utica 6:14.4 13:07.2 19:36.8 20:18.4 6:32
166 (<5) 1723 Kareena BABU 9 Novi 6:13.0 13:00.5 19:40.7 20:19.1 6:32
167 (<5) 1695 Addison BRUCKMAN 11 Dexter 6:00.7 12:41.9 19:38.6 20:20.2 6:32
168 (<5) 1707 Camden ESSENMACHER 11 Hartland 6:24.3 13:05.6 19:40.2 20:20.8 6:32
169 (118) 165 Abby ROTH 11 Saline 6:17.7 13:00.5 19:43.9 20:21.2 6:33
170 119 143 Melana KARSTEN 11 Rockford 6:19.9 13:03.4 19:46.6 20:22.4 6:33
171 (<5) 1728 Sydney GERGICS 12 RH Stoney Creek 6:17.8 13:04.3 19:39.8 20:24.5 6:34
172 120 89 Rachel GRICE 11 Kalamazoo Central 6:18.1 13:06.0 19:46.9 20:25.5 6:34
173 (121) 71 Laurel TOLLIVER 12 Grand Haven 6:14.0 13:04.3 19:48.5 20:25.5 6:34
174 (122) 17 Gabrielle BOLITHO 12 Brighton 6:05.9 12:56.3 19:46.4 20:26.0 6:34
175 123 155 Samantha BARTELL 9 Salem 6:31.5 13:20.2 19:51.1 20:26.6 6:34
176 (<5) 1722 Gabrielle CHEVEZ 9 Muskegon Reeths-Puffer 6:18.3 13:03.0 19:46.7 20:27.1 6:34
177 124 127 Addison BEGEMAN 12 Portage Central 6:33.6 13:26.9 19:49.9 20:27.5 6:35
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178 125 185 Allie GALLAGHER 9 Walled Lake Northern 6:24.0 13:12.0 19:47.9 20:27.6 6:35
179 126 184 Holly CORTEVILLE 12 Walled Lake Northern 6:21.4 13:12.3 19:47.3 20:27.8 6:35
180 (<5) 1746 Tessa RINDFLIESCH 12 Zeeland West 6:15.9 13:03.7 19:48.3 20:29.3 6:35
181 (<5) 1700 Reagan REAUME 9 Gibraltar Carlson 6:22.7 13:06.8 19:49.6 20:30.1 6:35
182 127 34 Sydney FISCHER 10 Clarkston 6:19.2 12:56.9 19:47.6 20:30.3 6:36
183 128 195 Morgan SCALLY 9 White Lake Lakeland 6:30.6 13:13.6 19:50.4 20:30.4 6:36
184 129 43 Brooklyn WILTSE 9 Davison 6:14.9 13:05.4 19:50.1 20:31.0 6:36
185 (130) 66 Gracey BARRY 11 Grand Haven 6:12.4 13:03.8 19:51.6 20:31.7 6:36
186 (131) 166 Grace ROTH 11 Saline 6:17.9 12:55.8 19:53.9 20:33.7 6:37
187 132 176 Sophia AQUINO 11 Utica 6:27.5 13:18.2 19:54.6 20:34.0 6:37
188 133 141 Leanna BARNETT 12 Rockford 6:17.5 13:05.2 19:51.2 20:35.4 6:37
189 134 132 Olivia STORTEBOOM 9 Portage Central 6:16.3 13:03.1 19:58.6 20:35.9 6:37
190 135 75 Kerrigan KENNEDY 11 Highland-Milford 6:27.2 13:19.7 19:56.8 20:37.0 6:38
191 136 39 Brooke LEMOS 12 Davison 6:15.8 13:16.6 20:00.5 20:38.3 6:38
192 137 138 Annie RORAFF 9 Rochester 6:25.5 13:12.0 19:57.9 20:38.3 6:38
193 138 128 Alanna CLAGUE 11 Portage Central 6:25.3 13:12.5 19:58.8 20:39.5 6:38
194 139 192 Mackenzie HENDRY 12 White Lake Lakeland 6:30.6 13:18.2 19:59.6 20:39.8 6:39
195 (140) 172 Reese SMITH 10 Traverse City West 6:03.6 12:57.9 20:06.2 20:40.0 6:39
196 (<5) 1740 Jacalyn YAKEL 10 Utica Eisenhower 6:36.1 13:23.1 20:01.5 20:40.5 6:39
197 (141) 80 Lyla DOWLING 9 Holland West Ottawa 6:06.2 12:58.1 19:57.8 20:42.3 6:39
198 (<5) 1719 Claire O'BOYLE 11 Lowell 6:20.0 13:11.5 20:00.4 20:44.1 6:40
199 142 90 Lexi KOWALSKI 10 Kalamazoo Central 6:26.5 13:18.4 20:04.7 20:45.1 6:40
200 (<5) 1739 Maggie BAGINSKI 9 Utica Eisenhower 6:36.0 13:23.4 20:10.5 20:45.6 6:40
201 143 97 Ryann SMITKA 10 Macomb Dakota 6:26.0 13:20.8 20:05.6 20:46.1 6:41
202 (<5) 1692 Sarah WAZNE 10 Dearborn Hts Crestwood 6:13.7 13:08.8 20:00.2 20:46.7 6:41
203 144 159 Addie JONES 9 Salem 6:31.6 13:21.0 20:03.3 20:46.9 6:41
204 (145) 125 Jamie PATTERSON 11 Oxford 6:16.3 13:07.5 20:04.7 20:47.4 6:41
205 146 129 Mk ELLIOTT 12 Portage Central 6:25.5 13:22.7 20:07.0 20:49.6 6:42
206 (<5) 1682 Lauren THOMAS 12 Anchor Bay 6:10.9 13:03.2 20:03.7 20:49.7 6:42
207 147 102 Allison NUSSEAR 11 Midland Dow 6:18.4 13:20.0 20:15.2 20:50.6 6:42
208 (148) 98 Julia TIMPA 11 Macomb Dakota 6:26.9 13:20.7 20:10.2 20:51.4 6:42
209 (149) 144 Natalie LEWIS 11 Rockford 6:17.8 13:16.9 20:10.8 20:53.1 6:43
210 (<5) 1712 Macy GUIKEMA 10 Jenison 6:14.9 13:07.1 20:11.3 20:55.2 6:44
211 150 27 Elliana PERUGI 10 Brownstown Woodhaven 6:31.7 13:31.1 20:19.1 20:59.1 6:45
212 (151) 52 Anna KRAMPE 11 Forest Hills Central 6:17.4 13:21.5 20:20.7 20:59.7 6:45
213 152 78 Addison SOKOLOWSKI 9 Highland-Milford 6:30.6 13:25.7 20:20.5 21:00.3 6:45
214 153 46 Viktoria MACDOUGALL 9 Farmington 6:31.3 13:29.5 20:19.6 21:01.0 6:45
215 154 101 Sydney LAMBERT 12 Midland Dow 6:31.8 13:28.7 20:28.0 21:01.0 6:45
216 (<5) 1714 Linda LOPEZ 9 Lake Orion 6:25.7 13:39.7 20:22.5 21:01.5 6:46
217 155 23 Joslyn BECHTOL 10 Brownstown Woodhaven 6:38.8 13:39.6 20:22.5 21:02.0 6:46
218 156 45 Alex IACOBAN 9 Farmington 6:33.6 13:29.2 20:23.1 21:02.4 6:46
219 157 59 Remi FLANZ 12 Fraser 6:27.2 13:20.6 20:24.1 21:05.8 6:47
220 (<5) 1741 Paige HALLER 9 Walled Lake Central 6:34.2 13:34.0 20:28.7 21:06.2 6:47
221 (158) 37 Olivia GARTRELL 11 Davison 6:26.8 13:27.7 20:26.8 21:08.0 6:48
222 (159) 189 Lily ROSENDER 11 Walled Lake Northern 6:34.7 13:39.1 20:36.5 21:10.4 6:48
223 (<5) 1690 Daphne BALL 11 Byron Center 6:17.1 13:17.5 20:25.2 21:10.5 6:48
224 160 36 Logan ROBISON 9 Clarkston 6:26.6 13:23.7 20:29.7 21:11.3 6:49
225 (161) 76 Shawna MONSERE 12 Highland-Milford 6:27.2 13:26.3 20:29.5 21:11.8 6:49
226 (162) 145 Alyssa MERTES 10 Rockford 6:33.9 13:36.2 20:34.6 21:12.2 6:49
227 (<5) 1730 Ana LOPEZ 12 Rochester Adams 6:12.5 13:19.6 20:31.6 21:12.3 6:49
228 (163) 193 Natalie JOINER 11 White Lake Lakeland 6:26.8 13:15.7 20:27.5 21:12.4 6:49
229 (164) 57 Lilah YODER 10 Forest Hills Central 6:17.5 13:21.8 20:30.4 21:13.1 6:49
230 (165) 49 Abby SPENCER 10 Farmington 6:31.2 13:31.5 20:31.1 21:16.8 6:50
231 (166) 63 Kate MOLLOY 10 Fraser 6:40.7 13:43.3 20:37.9 21:19.4 6:51
232 (167) 74 Macy JENKINS 11 Highland-Milford 6:15.0 13:23.4 20:35.4 21:20.2 6:52
233 168 11 Alexandria MASON 12 Ann Arbor Skyline 6:35.9 13:42.1 20:40.1 21:20.2 6:52
234 (169) 133 Reese STORTEBOOM 9 Portage Central 6:41.8 13:45.8 20:44.7 21:21.3 6:52
235 (170) 130 Jun HUR 11 Portage Central 6:41.8 13:46.0 20:45.6 21:23.9 6:53
236 (171) 136 Audrey HENCKEL 10 Rochester 6:52.7 13:58.6 20:46.6 21:24.9 6:53
237 (172) 47 Kierra MAGNER 10 Farmington 6:34.0 13:46.9 20:48.0 21:26.0 6:53
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238 (173) 139 Skylar SEEDMAN 9 Rochester 6:52.7 13:58.7 20:46.5 21:26.9 6:54
239 (174) 126 Camryn QUIDORT 10 Oxford 6:19.3 13:39.4 20:47.9 21:28.8 6:54
240 (175) 95 Mylene PHAM 11 Macomb Dakota 6:37.3 13:48.5 20:51.9 21:33.9 6:56
241 (<5) 1729 Morgan GILL 12 RH Stoney Creek 6:33.5 13:44.6 20:52.2 21:35.2 6:56
242 (176) 178 Eleanor KROETSCH 12 Utica 6:31.1 13:43.0 20:55.7 21:41.5 6:58
243 (177) 15 Katie YUAN 9 Ann Arbor Skyline 6:42.3 13:58.4 21:05.0 21:43.1 6:59
244 (178) 38 Olivia HYATT 12 Davison 6:33.9 13:48.9 21:01.5 21:43.6 6:59
245 (179) 32 Ava DANIELSON 10 Clarkston 6:27.6 13:43.6 21:00.4 21:43.7 6:59
246 180 88 Anna FURMAN 10 Kalamazoo Central 6:53.3 14:05.1 21:05.3 21:44.2 6:59
247 (181) 191 Genevieve CONNOLLY 9 White Lake Lakeland 6:45.3 13:58.4 21:04.9 21:46.7 7:00
248 (182) 62 Lydia MARTONI 12 Fraser 6:41.5 13:50.5 21:06.0 21:50.6 7:01
249 (183) 99 Ivy BEALL 11 Midland Dow 6:44.0 14:03.8 21:15.2 21:58.3 7:04
250 (184) 161 Mallory MESSER 12 Salem 6:43.5 14:06.5 21:27.9 22:09.5 7:07
251 (185) 104 Tessa SWIER 10 Midland Dow 6:46.4 14:08.5 21:31.1 22:16.2 7:10
252 186 26 Chiamara OGBONNA 9 Brownstown Woodhaven 6:40.2 14:08.3 21:36.7 22:16.6 7:10
253 (187) 183 Emily ALT 9 Walled Lake Northern 6:39.1 14:13.9 21:36.2 22:20.1 7:11
254 (188) 9 Aileen BACHRENS 12 Ann Arbor Skyline 6:35.1 14:09.6 21:38.4 22:23.2 7:12
255 (189) 181 Lilly MCNAIR 9 Utica 6:32.9 14:08.1 21:44.8 22:34.3 7:15
256 (190) 28 Erin SAX 9 Brownstown Woodhaven 6:56.7 14:31.7 21:55.9 22:40.1 7:17
257 (191) 156 Liliana CIPOLLA 10 Salem 6:54.7 14:47.5 22:17.6 22:57.2 7:23
258 (192) 87 Isabella FREDERICK 11 Kalamazoo Central 7:08.8 14:53.8 22:21.5 23:06.4 7:26
DNF (DNF) 31 Alexandra BRIGHAM 12 Clarkston 5:55.1 12:24.3 DNF 6:12
DNF (DNF) 114 Shannon GILLAHAN 12 Okemos 5:56.3 DNF 5:56
DNF (DNF) 24 Raelyn MCLAUGHLIN 11 Brownstown Woodhaven 6:41.4 DNF 6:41

Number of records: 261
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